| (Requestor's Name) |
|---|
| (Address) |
| (Address) |
| (City/State/Zip/Phone #) |
| PICK-UP WAIT MAIL |
| (Business Entity Name) |
| (Document Number) |
| Certified Copies Certificates of Status |
| Special Instructions to Filing Officer: |
| Pay, |
| |
| |

Office Use Only



900084986379

01/19/07-01022-005 **125.00

COVER LETTER

| TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations | |
|---|--|
| SUBJECT: McPage Laurel Greens, LLC | |
| (Name of Limited Liability Company) | |
| The enclosed Articles of Organization and fee(s) are submitted for filing. | |
| Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following: | |
| Karen McArthur | |
| (Name of Person) | 1 - 12 사용문을 구 |
| (Fîrm/Company) | |
| 41 Fallview Drive | |
| (Address) | ` <u>, </u> |
| Glastonbury, CT 06033 | _ |
| (City/State and Zip Code) | n our Sales |
| For further information concerning this matter, please call: | |
| Karen McArthur at 860 338 - 092 ((Name of Person) (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number) | ي د مساد الاست |
| (Med Code & Dayting Telephone Number) | |
| Enclosed is a check for the following amount: | |
| ✓ \$125.00 Filing Fee \$\sum \text{\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status}\$ Certified Copy | |
| Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations Street/Courier Address Registration Section Division of Corporations | |

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:

The name of the Limited Liability Company is:

| ne Limited Liability Company is: ss: coss cered Agent's Signature: cesignate an individual or another of the cost of the c |
|--|
| 033 |
| |
| |
| ered Agent's Signature: |
| N 19 |
| 7 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 |
| REPRESENTATION AND ACCEPTABLE |
| acceptable) ω $\overline{\mathbb{Q}}^{m}$ |
| |
| |
| _ |

statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S..

(CONTINUED) Page 1 of 2

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

| Title: | | Name and Address: | |
|--|--|---|--|
| "MGR" = Mar | | | |
| "MGRM" = M | lanaging Member | | |
| MGRM | | Karen McArthur | |
| | | 41 Fallview Drive | |
| | | Glastonbury, CT 06033 | |
| MGRM | | Sherry Page | |
| | | 41 Fallview Drive | |
| | | Glastonbury, CT 06033 | |
| | | | |
| <u>-</u> | | | |
| | | | The state of the s |
| | | | |
| | | | |
| | | | , , |
| | | | |
| (Use attachme | nt if necessary) | | |
| | | 1 | ~TIONIA I |
| CLE V: Effective | ve date, if other than the | e date of filing: (O | PHONAL) |
| effective date is)O days after the | | e specific and cannot be more than five busi | ness days prior |
| o days after the | cate of imag.) | | |
| | | | |
| REQUIRED: | SIGNATURE: | | |
| | | | |
| | KB | h | |
| | Signature of a memb | er or an authorized representative of a member. | ***** |
| | (In accordance with se | ection 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution | |
| | of this document cons that the facts stated | titutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury | |
| | | ten Murthur | |
| | | vned or printed name of signee | 100 mg - 100 |

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)